Unrivaled
performance, familiar
shape
MasterColor CDM ED17 Protected Elite 4200K
MasterColor Elite Protected Ceramic Metal Halide ED-17 4200K Lamps provide
excellend lumen maintenance and outstanding performance over time in a
protected lamp.
Benefits

MasterColor CDM ED17 Protected Elite 4200K
2Product family leaflet, 2023, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(Rated)
(Min)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
928601177801 MHC50/U/M
P/4K ELITE
0.377 0.367 86 lm/W 92 lm/W
928601177901 MHC70/U/M
P/4K ELITE
0.441 0.392 85 lm/W 92 lm/W
928601178001 MHC70/C/U/
MP/4K ELITE
0.382 0.363 80 lm/W 84 lm/W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(Rated)
(Min)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
928601178101 MHC100/U/
MP/4K ELITE
0.382 0.371 91 lm/W 94 lm/W
928601178201 MHC100/C/U
/MP/4K
ELITE
0.389 0.375 85 lm/W 87 lm/W
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
928601177801 MHC50/U/MP/4K
ELITE
0.67 A 88 V -
928601177901 MHC70/U/MP/4K
ELITE
0.9 A 100 V 70.4 W
928601178001 MHC70/C/U/MP/4K
ELITE
0.9 A 100 V 70.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
928601178101 MHC100/U/MP/4K
ELITE
1.1 A 103 V -
928601178201 MHC100/C/U/MP/4K
ELITE
1.1 A 103 V -
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish